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Français 1   Les Verbes en ER    GUIDED NOTES

A.  What does a verb do?
……………………………………………………………………………………………………………………………
An example………………………………………………………………………………………………………..
B. A verb can be
An …………………………………..                           OR  it can be…………………………………………………..
……………………………………….                           ……………………………………………………………………….
………………………………………                           ……………………………………………………………………….
Ex………………………………….                            Ex…………………………………………………………………….
C. In French, there are two categories of verbs
1.

The three types of regular  verbs are    

2.

D. To Summarize
1. What information does a verb give us?
2. What is the difference between an infinitive and a conjugated verb?
3. What is the difference between a regular and an irregular verb?
4. How many categories of regular verbs are there in French?
E. Vocabulary  - Common ER Verbs
	
	En français 
	In English

	1. 
	
	

	2. 
	
	

	3. 
	
	

	4. 
	
	

	5. 
	
	

	6. 
	
	

	7. 
	
	

	8. 
	
	

	9. 
	
	

	10. 
	
	

	11. 
	
	

	12. 
	
	



F. The ER verb conjugation …………………………………..
	
	SINGULAR
	PLURAL

	First Person
	Je
	
	Nous
	

	Second Person
	Tu
	
	Vous
	

	Third Person
	Il
	
	Ils
	

	
	Elle
	
	Elles
	

	
	On
	
	
	


G.  To conjugate an ER verb
1.



2. 


